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Yildiz Demir

Emir Karabulut
Gizem Yolcu

Ozcan Demirhas
ilayda Gorel

irem Ceyda Cetin
Berat Dogukan Balci
Sevval Celik

cengiz irmak

sinem kahraman
Cem Kaplan
Aydanur Mazi

sena Isik

Efecan Senay

erol yalcin

Eyiip Oztiirk
Alperen Demirer
baris tok

Sena Aydas
Rahman Pergin
Berzan Burak

sadik aktas

Gokhan Celikkanat
Emre Senvarici
slileyman tataroglu
Mehmet Candan
Eylem Yildiz

Baki Deniz

Sefa Yilmaz

Yigit Gultekin
KADIR OZTURKMEN
Mahmut Mirat
Enes Ali Egri

Tarik Selim Bagce
Mehmet Eren Erdogan
sercan kokci
ERKAN OZCAN
OMER ERBAY

Berk Erdemir
Ahmet Uslu

sinasi baran
Muhammed Usve CELIK
Emrecan Sahin
MUNIB FEYZi KERTIS
CAGATAY AKULKER
Ugur Furkan Gokce
Ayse Ding

1,61
2,28
hata
2,44
1,37
1,5
1,56
1,6
1,7
1,76
hata
1,89
1,86
1,96
1,95
1,98
2,02
2,03
2,06
2,07
1,92
1,95
2,05
2,12
2,12
2,12
2,12
2,1
2,21
2,08
2,22
2,25
2,25
hata
2,2
2,37
2,37
2,35
2,28
2,42
2,25
2,52
2,47
2,43
hata
hata
hata

hata
2,27
1,55
2,48
1,27
1,5
hata
hata
1,7
1,67
1,85
1,8
1,96
1,9
1,97
hata
2
2,05
2,03
hata
2,1
2,1
2,12
2,1
hata
2,15
2,15
2,16
hata
2,22
hata
2,23
2,1
2,25
2,3
2,32
hata
2,38
2,4
2,44
2,45
hata
2,54
2,56
hata
hata
1,26

1,61
2,28
1,55
2,48
1,37
1,5
1,56
1,6
1,7
1,76
1,85
1,89
1,96
1,96
1,97
1,98
2,02
2,05
2,06
2,07
2,1
2,1
2,12
2,12
2,12
2,15
2,15
2,16
2,21
2,22
2,22
2,25
2,25
2,25
2,3
2,37
2,37
2,38
2,4
2,44
2,45
2,52
2,54
2,56
hata
hata
1,26

5,43
4,34
5,17
4,18
6,02
4,81
5,01
5,51
4,99
5,19
44
5,15
4,76
4,63
4,86
4,68
4,57
4,45
4,93
4,55
4,29
4,53
4,58
6,18
4,57
4,18
4,49
hata
4,42
4,39
4,78
4,19
4,7
4,41
4,32
4,14
4,32
4,16
4,13
4,23
4,26
4,22
4,31
4,54
hata
4,54
5,56

5,3
hata
5,25
4,1
6,05
491
4,89
5,56
5,06
5,15
4,24
5,35
4,75
4,44
4,84
4,7
4,39
4,49
4,96
4,52
4,31
4,52
4,73
4,6
4,55
4,13
5,52
4,55
4,41
4,31
4,67
4,19
4,55
4,16
4,19
4,13
4,39
4,21
4,06
4,16
4,26
4,37
4,08
4,29
hata
4,44
5,5

5,3
4,34
5,17
4,1
6,02
4,81
4,89
5,51
4,99
5,15
4,24
5,15
4,75
4,44
4,84
4,68
4,39
4,45
4,93
4,52
4,29
4,52
4,58
4,6
4,55
4,13
4,49
4,55
4,41
4,31
4,67
4,19
4,55
4,16
4,19
4,13
4,32
4,16
4,06
4,16
4,26
4,22
4,08
4,29
hata
4,44
5,5



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Yasemin Akbas
Murat Can Turgan
Gizem nur Gezici
Hande Erkonak
Buse Tan

erdegiil dalgi¢
Emircan Kurttekin
Elif Demir

Riimeysa Aydin
ZERRIN SAHIN
Muratcan Ozel
Alihan Aktas
Canberk Kartal
Mustafa Kaplan
Kenan llgan SEN
Burak Can Kabayel
Alperen Ozer
Atakan Bayri

Simge KAPLAN
Huseyin Can Emsiz
Bilal Demir

Ayberk Akkurt

Emir BOKE
Ebubekir Metin Cakir
Dogukan Ayyildizoglu
Mustafa Erdem Kog
Kenan Basbaydar
orhan akdogmus
Arda Dogtas
Emirhan Gékmen
ulas aslan

ERDEM BOLUKBAS
Dogukan ZENGIN
Yusuf Dayi

Mustafa Bugra Akan
Baran Akkus

Umut Osman Dogan
Emir Alkag

Burhan Kemal Durasi
Yusa Zorlu
Bunyamin Nar
Dogukan Kocatiirk
Abdullah Ordukaya
Baran Sahin AKPINAR
Mert Demir

Turan Azak

Ahmet Karakaya
Birhat Ding

1,42
1,5
hata
hata
1,42
1,56
1,56
1,56
1,62
1,7
1,72
hata
1,81
1,85
hata
1,9
hata
1,93
1,9

2,02
2,02
2,02
2,06
1,9
2,05
2,1
2,22
hata
2,11
2,21
2,25
2,21
2,3
2,31
2,24
2,24
2,25
2,3
2,3
1,91
2,4
2,4
2,23
2,33
2,4
2,45

1,29
1,5
1,5

1,52

1,55
1,5
1,6
1,6

1,62

hata

1,73

1,73

hata

hata

1,87

1,92

1,92

1,92

1,95

hata

hata
2,06
2,07
2,1
2,1
2,21
hata
2,22
2,23
2,23
hata
2,3
2,3
hata
2,33
2,33
2,35
2,35
2,35
2,37
2,32
hata
2,41
2,45
2,45
hata

1,42
1,5
1,5

1,52

1,55

1,56
1,6
1,6

1,62
1,7

1,73

1,73

1,81

1,85

1,87

1,92

1,92

1,93

1,95

2,02
2,02
2,06
2,07
2,1
2,1
2,21
2,22
2,22
2,23
2,23
2,25
2,3
2,3
2,31
2,33
2,33
2,35
2,35
2,35
2,37
2,4
2,4
2,41
2,45
2,45
2,45

5,35
5,81
5,2
5,56
6,08
5,37
5,92
5,92
5,41
5,1
4,29
hata
4,47
hata
4,83
4,62
4,42
4,65
4,97
4,32
4,53
4,29
4,68
4,97
4,27
4,47
4,23
4,68
4,14
4,49
4,44
3,97
4,4
4,31
4,11
4,27
4,75
4,34
4,11
4,11
4,5
4,19
4,16
4,52
4,26
4,39
4,1
4,26

5,3
5,91
5,17

5,3

6,1
hata
5,97
5,97
5,46
5,51
4,18
4,32
4,44
hata

4,7
4,67
4,42
4,65
5,01
4,27
4,49
4,26
4,73
4,86
4,27
4,49
4,36
4,65
4,16
4,42
4,36
3,95
4,62
4,29

4,1
4,31
4,73
4,29
4,14
4,31
4,37
4,14
4,16
hata
4,23
4,42
4,06
4,29

5,3
5,81
5,17

53
6,08
5,37
5,92
5,92
5,41

5,1
4,18
4,32
4,44

H#SAYI!

4,7
4,62
4,42
4,65
4,97
4,27
4,49
4,26
4,68
4,86
4,27
4,47
4,23
4,65
4,14
4,42
4,36
3,95

4,4
4,29

41
4,27
4,73
4,29
4,11
4,11
4,37
4,14
4,16
4,52
4,23
4,39
4,06
4,26



96 Selim Mecit Yazic

97 anil camak

98 AHMET EMIRCAN TANSOY
99 Aylin Gliney

100 Mustafa Armut

101 Duygu Kiling

102 Besir Cagri Demir

103 Talha Celik

104 ibrahim ethem gakran

2,52
2,63
hata
hata
hata
hata
hata
2,2
2,3

2,56
2,67
hata
hata
hata
hata
1,9
2,3
2,47

2,56
2,67
hata
hata
hata
hata
1,9
2,3
2,47

4,31
4,08
4,1
5,19
4,32
4,76
4,94
4,36
4,42

4,31
4,08
4,1
5,23
4,32
4,73
4,75
4,37
4,24

4,31
4,08
4,1
5,19
4,32
4,73
4,75
4,36
4,24



